GIUSSANI
PYROS PORTABLE TEMPERATURE
CALIBRATOR
GIUSSANI
GIUSSANI S.r.l.
Via dei Crederi, 411
24045 Fara Gera d’Adda (BG) - Italy
Tel.: 0363/399019 - Fax.: 0363/398725

• 2D3199-003: 1 hole insert
• 2D3199-004: 1 hole insert
ORDERING CODES:
• 2D3199-000: blank insert
 (Pyros140-2H only)
•  2D3391: 4 holes insert
•  2D3463: blank insert
• 2D3199-001: 1 hole insert
• 2D3199-002: 1 hole insert
• 2D3199-003: 1 hole insert
• 2D3199-004: 1 hole insert
• 2D3199-005: 1 hole insert
• 2D3199-006: 1 hole insert
• 2D3199-007: 1 hole insert
• 2MFR526MAX5053:
 plastic marine case
• 2TRMBAG-PYROS: Cordura® soft bag
PYROS 140-1H INSERTS:
HOW TO ORDER
PYROS 375
 STANDARD EQUIPMENT:
• Electric power cable.
• Tweezers for insert removing.
• Kit of fuses.
• Thermostat connection cables.
• Instructions manual.
• Test report.
• Insert 2D3332.
ORDERING CODES:
• PYROS 375: calibrator.
• 2D3333: blank insert.
• 2D3332: 4 holes insert.
• 2D3331: 2 holes insert.
• 2MFR526MAX5053:
 plastic marine case.
• 2TRMBAG-PYROS:
 Cordura® soft bag.
PYROS 375 INSERTS:
PYROS 650
 STANDARD EQUIPMENT:
• Electric power cable.
• Tweezers for insert removing.
• Kit of fuses.
• Thermostat connection cables.
• Instructions manual.
• Test report.
• Insert 2D3133.
ORDERING CODES:
• PYROS 650: calibrator.
• 2D2927: blank insert.
• 2D2928: 2 holes insert.
• 2D2929: 1 hole insert.
• 2D2930: 4 holes insert.
• 2D3033: 3 holes insert.
• 2D3034: 1 hole insert.
• 2D3133: 4 holes insert.
• 2MFR526MAX5053:
 plastic marine case.
• 2TRMBAG-PYROS:
 Cordura® soft bag.
PYROS 650 INSERTS:
Operating range:
-24 °C ÷ +650 °C
(-11 °F ÷ 1202 °F)
Applications:
Control and
calibration
of temperature
sensor,
in the laboratory
and in the field,
in conformity
with ISO 9000
standards
Control
of thermostats.
Automatic
computer-controlled
calibrations.
PYROS 140-2H INSERTS:
PYROS DRY BLOCK PORTABLE
CALIBRATORS
PYROS 375
DNV® CERTIFIED
It covers a range from 10 °C above ambient
temperature up to 375 °C. It has a stability
of ±0,15 °C and an accuracy of ±0,25 °C at
150 °C, of ±0,35 °C at 375 °C.
The time taken to reach 375 °C is just 20
minutes and it takes 40 minutes to reach
100 °C from 375 °C. This allows to save
time during calibration operations that
requires more than one verification point.

• 2D3199-003: 1 hole insert
• 2D3199-004: 1 hole insert
ORDERING CODES:
• 2D3199-000: blank insert
 (Pyros140-2H only)
•  2D3391: 4 holes insert
•  2D3463: blank insert
• 2D3199-001: 1 hole insert
• 2D3199-002: 1 hole insert
• 2D3199-003: 1 hole insert
• 2D3199-004: 1 hole insert
• 2D3199-005: 1 hole insert
• 2D3199-006: 1 hole insert
• 2D3199-007: 1 hole insert
• 2MFR526MAX5053:
 plastic marine case
• 2TRMBAG-PYROS: Cordura® soft bag
PYROS 140-1H INSERTS:
HOW TO ORDER
PYROS 375
 STANDARD EQUIPMENT:
• Electric power cable.
• Tweezers for insert removing.
• Kit of fuses.
• Thermostat connection cables.
• Instructions manual.
• Test report.
• Insert 2D3332.
ORDERING CODES:
• PYROS 375: calibrator.
• 2D3333: blank insert.
• 2D3332: 4 holes insert.
• 2D3331: 2 holes insert.
• 2MFR526MAX5053:
 plastic marine case.
• 2TRMBAG-PYROS:
 Cordura® soft bag.
PYROS 375 INSERTS:
PYROS 650
 STANDARD EQUIPMENT:
• Electric power cable.
• Tweezers for insert removing.
• Kit of fuses.
• Thermostat connection cables.
• Instructions manual.
• Test report.
• Insert 2D3133.
ORDERING CODES:
• PYROS 650: calibrator.
• 2D2927: blank insert.
• 2D2928: 2 holes insert.
• 2D2929: 1 hole insert.
• 2D2930: 4 holes insert.
• 2D3033: 3 holes insert.
• 2D3034: 1 hole insert.
• 2D3133: 4 holes insert.
• 2MFR526MAX5053:
 plastic marine case.
• 2TRMBAG-PYROS:
 Cordura® soft bag.
PYROS 650 INSERTS:
Operating range:
-24 °C ÷ +650 °C
(-11 °F ÷ 1202 °F)
Applications:
Control and
calibration
of temperature
sensor,
in the laboratory
and in the field,
in conformity
with ISO 9000
standards
Control
of thermostats.
Automatic
computer-controlled
calibrations.
PYROS 140-2H INSERTS: